:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9191621

May 31, 2024 02:49 (UTC)

In epoch 287,238 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1399879 - 0.018053193 ETH®
67.88 USD

2 1399880 - 0.018041121 ETH®
67.83 USD

3 1399881 - 0.018089352 ETH®
68.01 USD

4 1399882 - 0.018071236 ETH®
67.95 USD

S 1399883 - 0.018071483 ETH®
67.95 USD

6 1399884 - 0.018059072 ETH®
67.90 USD

7 1399885 - 0.018048971 ETH®
67.86 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/slot/9191621
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/epoch/287238
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1399879
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1399880
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1399881
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1399882
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1399883
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1399884
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1399885

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1399886

1399887

1399888

1399889

1399890

1399891

1399892

1399893

1399894

Validator Id

204063

Amount

- 0.018085179
68.00 USD

- 0.018107976
68.08 USD

- 0.018077787
67.97 USD

- 0.017558086
66.02 USD

- 0.017566236
66.05 USD

- 0.017593693
66.15 USD

- 0.017595793
66.16 USD

- 0.017604917
66.19 USD

- 0.018002043
67.69 USD

Amount

+ 0.044855993
168.66 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1399886
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1399887
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1399888
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1399889
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1399890
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1399891
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1399892
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1399893
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/1399894
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/204063

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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